Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Amzen Machines Pvt Ltd

|Date of commencement of CIRP:

11/03/2021

List of creditors as on: 06.09.2021

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
. ; - [— Amountof | Amount of any Amount of claim not | Amount of claim ;
o Name of creditor ldentficationNo. | Dateof [, Amount of claim [Natureof [0 St avened et %of voting share | contingent | mutual ducs, that it under Remarks, if any
receipt moun: i claim >y Y by guarantee related party? |in CoC claim may be set-off verification
P! interest Y 8 party

|| Dy. Excise & Taxation Commissioner (ST) 12-04-2021 59,70,630.00 59,70,630.00 NO NO NO NA

2

3

n

5

6

Grand Total

59,70,630.00

59,70,630.00




